Brultech Research Inc
© Brultech Research Inc
SPLIT-200 Split Core Current Transformer
- 200A Split Core CT
- High Accuracy (+/- 1%) and Excellent Linearity
(linearity error < 0.1%)
- Max Conductor Size: 0.63”
- Output: 333mV @ 200A
- 1 meter cable, 300V rated
- Insulated Plastic Case Recognized According to
UL 94 V0
Overload Capability:
- 300A Continuous
- 4000A For less than 1 minute
Rated isolation voltage RMS with IEC 61010-1 standards
and the following conditions: 300V
- Reinforced isolation
- Overvoltage category CAT III
- Pollution degree PD2
(When used on an insulated primary cable, the voltage
category is improved according to the cable insulation
category)
RMS voltage for AC isolation test, 1 minute (between primary, completely filling the hole, and secondary)
 3.5 kV
Brultech Research Inc
© Brultech Research Inc
SPLIT-200 Current Transformer
-6
-5
-4
-3
-2
-1
0
1
2
10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100 110 120 130 140 150 160 170 180 190 200 210 220 230 240
Primary Current (A)
A
c
c
u
ra
c
y
 (
%
)